
VILLAGE of CHATHAM
Sangamon County

Illinois
62629

RESOLUTION I3 - f3
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

BE lT RESOLVED by the Village President and Board of Trustees of
the Village of Chatham, Illinois 62629 as follows:

The Village President and Board of Trustees of the Village of
Chatharr.r, Illinois 62629 approves the following Warants, as attached,
and,authorizes the Village Treasurer to forward payment,
:lzrlrt

Date

a
Davc imsey, Village Presid

Amv Dah mp, Village Clerk



Accounts Payable

Voucher Approval List

User:

Prinl.d

Barch:

ShqDd

0l/14/2018 - ll:44AM
fl)003.01.2018 - Avcnll Ardcrson March l4 2018

'a

-VILLAGE 

OF
a CHATHAM

F*rly Ct,r'*,,,t, furf@
a

Vouchcr No. lvrrrrn( Drtc Vendor Deucription Accounl NuDrber Amount

0 I t420tE

0 I t4':0r8

0 314'2018

0 3/t4/:0tE

0 !/14/:0t8

0 t'l.lrt0t8

0 I I4'201lt

0 lrl4,20rt

HRA In$rErce R€imb Exp

HRA InsuEn.. R.inrb Elf
HRA lnn'Er.c R.imh Erp

HRA lnsumcc Rcimb Exp

HRA lncutu c Rcimb lixp

HRA lnsura.c. R.imb Erp

HR  lnimrlceR.imb Exp

llRA Insuram. Rcimb Erp

lm-lol -,1 I 2-02

l@-50t{t2-02

60G601 -4 I 2-02

I 0G40l .4 | 2-02

lm"20t-4t2-02

100- t 0l -{ t 2-02

70G?0r-4t2-02

l2G!01 -4 I 2-02

16.83

12,399.23

649.23

32.71

Ll6
13.05

640.69

5.63

Rcporl-Ibtrl:

t3.758.Se

t3.75E.59

AP-Voucher Approval l-ist (03/ 14,'2018 - I l:44 AM) PsSc I



Accounts Payable

Voucher Approval List
a

-VILLAGE 

OF

Uscr:

hitrlcd:
Blrch:

Shcrryd

03/1512018 - 3:25PM

00fix.03.2018 - P.yroll 03 16201 8

CHATHAM
F*l$ Cr,*r*,$ Prrf$

a
a

Vouchcr No. Wrrrsnt l).te V€ndor Descrlptlon Account Number Amounl

0 !/l620tt
o yt6l20la

0 34620tE

0 3/t6r0tt

IlimiJ Dc OrRd6 E
Ilinoir D.pt OfR.!.al,.

nfinoir D.pr OfR.varuc

Illinoit Dcpr OfR.v.n&

lRB.rch0ul0l.0!.20t8 St .ln6rn Iu
PR B.rch 00()01.0i.2018 strtc IfforE Tlx

PR B.r.h oorDl.03.20l t Srrlr InconE Ttr
PR B.ich 0m1.03.20t8 shrr In .tr€ Trx

t 0r}000-232-{x

tm4/Jr)-23241

60tl-lll)-232.l)4

700.0fl1232-{x

3,478.98

73.39

t,5(x.06

t94.8?

0 l/t6r0t8

0 146/2018

0 !/15/20t 8

AXA E4uit blc Lift LlrurnE Caqdly
Al Equinbl. Uft Im.!.rE Cqoy
Ar(A Equjt bL Ufc l,l't.lrlrcc Cqr+Ey

PR Blrdr 0(m 1.01.201t AXA Dcf.rrld Co6p

PR B.t l 00(x) I .0r.2r l t AxA D.ftrEd Corp

PRE r.l ()0([l.03101t AxA Dcftrttd Conrp

0 3/l6a0lr

0 3/t&z)lt
0 3 5l20tt

0 !t5l20tt
0 3n6t20tE

0 3/r5r0l8

0 vl6r20l8

o 3^6tmtt
0 3/t6/201t

0 ,r6l201t

0 ,/t6l201t

0 r/t5ultt
0 3/16/201r

o ,n62arx

0 3/1620ll

0 vt6n0t8
0 3/t6l20[

0 3/1520t8

0 3/l640tt

0 3/16/2018

IU).lXrc-82J9

6{lxm-232J9

Trrxxxtz!r- 19

46.1|

9.t9

9.t7

W.n.nt Tbtrl:

W.rrrDa lbt l:

63.n

6,lnl30

Iet,.l Rtt ![. sevi.2

Id.'lld I'cvEu. S.wic.

Id.rr.l RcvroB S.wicc

Iitcnl'l Rcvrruc S.rvicc

lll.rrd Rcv.nuc Scrvicc

bErt|.l Rov.mx S.rvicc

Iettld Rcv. ! S.trvicc

Ids!.| X.cvrru! Scrvb.

InE d nlvtrt! S6vi..

IrED.l R!}a[. S.rvi..

Iri.rr l R.lrtaE S.rvic.

Idcr!.l Rlvtar' S{raic.

Lt @l lr"aE Savie

lrl.,td lc!,r58 Sdvicc

lrran l XlvE E Sctvit

trcrLl tcv.rli. S.wic.

hilrDd R.r,aru. S..vic.

Ircr!.IRew E S.wir
Irr.tDi It vr . S..vic.

Irr.rr3l R!v..E S.'vic.

PR B&h 00001.03.118 F.da.l t coar Ta
PX. Bd.s 00ml.03r1t Fod.nl llron Tu
Pt Bdct Oom Lolrr l8 F.&rrl llcoo. Tu
PR Beh fi)00l.03:0lt P.dcnl lrcotrlc T.r

PR Bdlli (xnol.ollrl t FICA EriploJ/! Pdtion

PR Eltoh 00001.032018 FICA ElrpLyrc PodiG

PR Bd.[ 00001.03.201t FICA E4loyrc Portidr

IR B.!c$ 0000I.03fl I FICA E nphy!. PE ioo

Pn Br&h 00001.032()rt FICA E@lorlr Pqrior

PL B.r.t fin01.03.2l)18 PlcA EqL,yt, Ponio.

PX. B.!d Oo(tr l.0lrl I FICA Eqloyrr Ponior

Pl. D.r.t oqrel .o3.m I t FICA E@loycr Porrion

Pt Br..i 0000r.03.201I lrdi.{c Enpbyr. loiion
PR E&f, 00001 .01.201t M.dicr! Erpkyr. Po.ri6

Pl B.r.l Ocror.03.20r8 tt dic& Erlplay.. Ponioa

PX. B.r.i m001.$.m18 M.dicrr! Eqhy!. Ponioo

Pn Edci m00l .01.201t M.dic.r! EnDloy.r Ponid

PR hEi 00o0l.of2,l8 Mdic{r Eryloyq Pa6ro

PR B.Etl m001.03-201I Ltodici! ErDloyr, Por1i6

PL B.IA lxxlol .01201t lr.dic& Eqloy.r Porrioo

Ifi}{fi!232.{Il
120{xxt232-ct

@&-23242
7fi{[iJ'232o2

lfix)m-82-03

r20{0G?3243

6lto.o0c2r2-l)3

700.00G232{3

l{n dx}2!2{3
|2{X) 1"2!2.03

600{00"232{3

7m{oo-232..r}]

tm{0G232{3

l2(xmc82-03

5ql.{xxt232-03

700{flI232{3

I U){Xrc.232-03

r20{0Gr32{3

6(xXXm.232{!

?0(xt0G232{3

?,003.0?

r !6.09

1,4o1.31

I,Ut.94
4,t! t.o6

91.16

2,141.95

| 204.78

4&8.06
97.16

2,14t.95

t2u.1t
I,125.76

22.71

500.97

ztt.74
1,t26.16

22.73

500.97

ztt.74

A-P-voucbcr Approv List(03/l5,201t - 3:25 PM) P.gc I



vorcher No. warrrnt Drta Vandor DescrlptioD Accourt \umber Amounl

0 vl&201E

0 31612018

o ,lt6.),r8
0 3A6t )tE

0 3/t52018

0 3/1620lr

0 3/16120lr

Lit rry Nttioul

Lit rry Ndhrrl
Libcny Ndioo.l

Lib.rrt N.tiold

Libcny Ndioo.l

Lib.rty Ndiotr.l

PR B.l.l (xml.o3z)lt Ub..ty N.tiord IE
PR B.tdr 00ml.032olt Ub.rt Nrtion.l bl.

PRE tclr 00(10 |.03.D1t Llt6r, Nnior.l I!.
PR B.rcl m00r.03.20r t Lit rry N.rio.l ht
PR Bdch 00001 .03r0l t Lib.rg Nltior.l lnt

PR. B.rA 0oml .03201I Llb.riy Ndond In

PR B.rch 0000, .03201t Lib.rry N.rioi.l ln

tm-00G232{7

6(D{0G232-O?

7ff}{00-224?

l001xxl23r{7

12(xr0232{7

6Ux)00-232{7

7m-qron32.0?

W.ll.DaTolrl:

Witi.nl Tbtrl:

Wrrt.Dl Toarl:

Wrrr.rt Totd:

W.itrnl Tbtrl:

R.pod fbbl:

13.750.?t

l0l.l I

10.32

21.75

N2.99

2,41

24.19

133.91

19730

0 5/152018

o 3 6t2018

o 3^6nott

Strrc Dirto't.m.t Unir

Sd. Dirbu.rcBcr! Udl

St . DilbutlEcrt UDil

PR B.r.h 00001.03,201 t chird suppon

PR B ch O0ml.03.20tE Child Supp.n

PR Brtch 0o0o L0l.20t t child suPPon

0 3462018

0 3/l5r20lt

0 3/15/2018

VALIC

VALIC

VALIC

PR Ell.h 00001 .03.201t VAUC D.f C.09

PR B.!dr 00001.03201 8 vALfC llf Coo,

PR D.t l 00001.03:O l8 VAI,IC I}f cGp

t 00{rxl232-14

1204m-232-14

700{/,0-232-14

499.06

69.1I

46.06

611.23

t00.(xn232-t9

60(x)0G212-19

7(xXXn-82-19

202.40

2t4.t0

284.t0

0 3/162018 vi[!8! OfC1a6rtlt Pn B&h 0000 !.03 2018 Polic! Parion I @-00G232-09

TIL0i,

1,69t.11

1,69t.17

45.142.91

AP-r,buch.rAppmval Lin(03/l520lt - 3:25 Ptv, Plgc 2



Accounts Payable

Voucher Approval List

.O

-VILAGE 
OF

Printcd:

Brtch:

Shcrryd

oJl16/2018 - 8:22AM

00005.012018 - P.yroll0l162018 Accrued Timc Payoul

CHATHAM
F-uly Cr,rr*r,,ty P*rf@

a
a

Vouchcr No. Warrant Drt€ \cndor Description ,\ccount \ufibcr Amollnl

l) I t (, 201ll llhnors l)cpt ()l Rcvcnn. PR B8r.h (X,Ur2 0:l 2018 Srarc lncome T.r I 00-ix)0-2 ]2-04

\\'rrrant Totnl:

Rcport Totrl:

288. t2

288.r2

2.17I.09

2.459.21

0 3,16:0ll]

0 :r t6/201s

0 I 16,2018

0 I 16 20r r
0 I 16l0ll{

Inl.mrlR.vcnuc s@ice

lnlcarl Rcvcnu. Scryi..

lnlcrn.l Rcvdllc Scwirc

lrlm.lRc$.u. Scrvi..

l.t.m.lR.v.nuc S.ryic.

IR B ch C{002.03.201 8 F.dcral lncoh. Tai

PR Brrch 00002.03.2018 FICA Employcc Ponion

PR B.rch 00002 03 2ol8 FICA Employcr Ponion

PR Bdch mo02.0l.20l8 Mcdicarc Emgloycc Ponion

PR B.kh 00002 03.201Ii Mcdic!rc Enlployd Ponron

r 00-000-212-02

t 00qm-232-0t1

100-000-232,01

t 00-000.212-0:l

I 00.lmo-212-01

t,280.53

360.88

160.88

84.1{

84.40

AP-Vouchcr Approval List (03/16i2018 - 8:22 AM) PaEc I



Accounts Payable

Voucher Approval List

Uscr:

Prinrcd:

Bsrch:

sh.rr-vd

03/2112018 ' 4:32PN!

00007.01.201 8 - *'arrants March 27 20 I 8

'a

-VILLAGE 
OF

a CHATHAMa

Vouchcr No. lvrrrrnt D.te Vendor Descriplion Account Number Amounl

0 u/27 20r r
0 lr:?,20llt

0 l;?:0tE
0 It,toll
0 3l7:otE
0 tr27'20rr

0 t,27 20tE

0 l,:7l0l8
0 l:7'201E

0 I :7 2018

0 l,t720rt
0 l.'17 20r 8

0 .1r27 20t8

0 .t ll20t1(

0 3:7 t0tE

0 3 :7l0ll
0 I 27 t0t8

0 li27r20llJ

0 3/27n0t8

0 l:7/20tE

ACTS

ACTS

Walnur.d S.vlmah bor.

Pldlock & Bunr.. cord for K9 K.nn.l

cl.ining supplC5 for Jr.ilors

cl.rnin8 $ppli.s fo. jrniroB

l.rnon 409 22oz

nozl. gun nritl .harg.

sun r shldc 8r6s s..d

cL{trirs 3uDplic., brcom & t'i!h qn for urility offic!

clcariot rupplici, broom & nrsh crn for uriliry ollilc

r 00-501 -450-04

600-60 r 45G02

?00-701 {5G02

t 0Gl0l -45G02

700-70 t -{5G02

700-70 t -45G02

700,701 -45G02

700.70t-42G04

700-70t-4.tJ-(x

700-70I -4-t5,(X

70G701 -42o-fi

700-70 t -4J042

?00-?0 I -450-02

?00-?01-450-02

70G70t-15G02

700-701 -15G02

600-60 I -.1t5-0 t

700-701 -435-01

2791

t6.65

t6.65
't.59

19.99

19.99

5.98

49.75

7.99

26.q
29.9
lt.99

24.99

254.00

sog.44

-5.00

20.48

20.41

6@601460-0t

600.60I -{6G0 I

8.400 00

4,300.00

W{rrrnt Toirlt

\Yirranl'fotal:

$hrr.nl Total:

t.060.9t

0 3 27120r8 All.n Tr.nch saltr) ('opohlion -too 
701 -420-0/

12,700.00

3.840.00

-1,840.00

60.74

28.59

28.59

326.98

AP-vouchcr Approva I L ast {03/232018 - 4:32 PM)

Monlhly G!! ItrFn3. ' El.cr Bu

Monthly Ga IirF !. ' Udlily

MotrOlyGe [-rp.nsc . Utilily

Monthly G$ Exp.nse . Prrks Of

600{0 I -420,02

600{01-420-02

?00-70I -420,02

I m-10 | -420.02

Page I

fr*,/V Ct,*r,rr*ty Prrf$.

0 3 27,201t

0 t,27,1018

O )t21t2ola

o 1D7t20ta
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Voucher No. Wrrrant Date Vendor Description Arcount Number Amounl

o 1,27r20t8

o Jt2112Ot8

Fbrcncr.Rdnh&dl Co

fblchcr-Rcinhardl Co Rubbcr glovc md slccvc lcsling

0 l':?/2018

0 r t? tolx

0 I :7 20 tE

0 I tl tollt

0 3:7 20llr

0 I:7:OlX

0 1,27r:0r8

0 l.:7:018

Ciry wlrg LiShr And I'owcr

Dugsn orlCo lnc

Enr.nmann.Ro!i. Comp.ny

Rqrlnr ro Traflic lighr ar []dlnur & ]'r (n,Ilash)

Hal B.d8es

NilroSo. oryg.n, Argon & Ac.t

Losc psynrcnr policc vchiclcs

Alco'Scnsor I'Nrtum.nt

60(,.601 460 02

600'601 -:160-02

700 701 476,0r

100-301-13G02

6r)0-60t{:0-06

r00-50r -:r50-0r

llerrant'folal:

$hrrrnt Total:

2,722.67

190.50

3,571.44

t50.75

350.75

373.98

373,98

t90.50

808.31

275.00

o 321Q0t8

0 147 20r8

0 3/27l20t8

0 3/27t2014

lllinois rirc & Poicc Cnmisbn.6 Arsr.rM
lllinoi3IiE & Polic. Conmissioncr3 Asr(rillio
llhnor firc& Poftc( CommissioncB Assdillron

Illinois fn. & Policc Commi$imosAs@islion

Cl)lmisrionft Manu.l

lllinoir tirc & Polcic Commissoft6 Associ.rion Mmrbcrship

Polic Comhi$ion.r lrainint {w@d,

Policc Co'nmi$ioner Trutrrioa 64ndcftooy)

0 I :7 tol8

0 l,:7 201E

0 327 201ri

0 3r:7'201E

t00-50t-a35-(X

100-50t-135-M

t00-50t-4l],02

I00-501-4t3-0t

?0G?0 t -46G02

700-70 t -460,02

7m-?o I -160-02

70G70 t-460-02

t.081.3t

85.00

175.00

525.00

525.00

t.5t0.00

r80.00

190.m

t92.N

402.00

600-6()l-45G('?

t00-501445-06

1,164.00

228 60

,28.60

t,776.64

t,776.64

3,745.00

3,7a5.00

225.00

Al'.huchcr Appro\al Lisr (03/21/201N - 4:32PM)

Quanfily ITRON Sonaarc Mainlcnanc.

Pagc 4

lltnoB Nrnon.lBDr i I50-501445-08
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vouaher No. Werrant Drte !tndor Description Accounl Number -{mount

0 l::7:0r8

0 :1,:7'1018

0 3,:7'2018

0 3i27:0r8

0 3:, 2018

o 3:7:OtE

0 3 27 2013

0 1,17,10r8

Oilcc DcNr

Oilicc t cDol

offi.c Dcpol

oflicc supplis for urility officc

offic. supplics for uhlity offi.G

cop) p.p.r for utility ofii(.

copy P.P.r fo. uriliry olli<.

ofEcc supplic for all bdldanli

olficc supplic for rll buildirgs

600.601-415,0t

700-70t415-0t

600-601.435.01

700-701 -435-01

6l]0-60I -:ll5-01

7()G'?01-:ll5-01

Vrlhgc ofCh{ham P.uy Clsh

Rcl rd s mai. line cl.ar.lncc

100,50t-450-0t

M.al Allowa,rc R.in'burcnrm ' E llingham UhEr Conf.rcll.c 700'?01 -41 l-0?

70G70 t -.ll 6.09

(inr.I)iSging - aaird l0$-20t-420-06

Wrrrrnt'Ibt!lr

$hrrrnl'lbtrl:

lYrrrent'lbtrI:

14.000.0,0

t2.000.00

t 2t.0t

t23.00

34.99

34.99

32.49

12.49

380.97

335.95

-'l]5.95

0 3'27120tE

0 t27l20tt

0 la7l20t8

o lr27D0r8

o 3/:7/2018

o 3t2 20ta

o 3t27)20tE

o 3t27t20ta

0 Ja7l20rt

o 32712014

0 l/27rl0tE

0 tE7l20tE

Oil p.!i rc swirch Ml67l0l

nrord orl for Scnc aror

blu. d.f for vactor hrk

sfliccd n@l sv..p.r

shop suppli.vg€{rc tub

OrlfaltcrMllK76

brrr.n6 for 201 0 ford utilrtv lrucl

100-50t-43G02

| @-30 t -410-{t2

7@-?0 I -43G02

7m-701-43G02

7m-701-430-0:

700-70 | -430,02

700-701-430.02

t 00-,t0 | -430-02

t 00-40 I -450-02

l0G50 r ,430-02

60G60 I -410-02

70Gm t-43G02

20.29

7.64

24.9
4.29

62.50

4.99

,0.60

I17.t3

190.00

4.0t

61.23

202.96

699.43

38.00

r20.00

400.00

400.00

5.00

0 I2? 20r8

0 lr 17lol8

0 rr27l2018

0 t':7,:0lt{

AP-Voucher Approlal Lisi (03/23'201t - 4il2 PM)

S.* Psrch on policcunifom - Richords t00,501,450-01

PaEc 6

38.00

I20.00
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Voucher No. Warrrnt Daac vendor Description Accounl Number Amount

0 l.17:ol!
0 t!:?':0ti
0 l,:rr20ll
0 yt7'10tE

0 3 t7r20t8

0 I 1710t8

0 I t7 20r8

0 t,:r:0Ir

Audio vidco.su'Pm. for Bo.rd Room

Aldio vid.o cquapm.nr for Bord Room

Aud,o vidco.quipm$l for aord Room

Audio vidco.quipnlcrt for Ao'rd Room

Audio tidm.qurpmcnl for Botd Roonr

Audrc vrd6.qutPlBnl fo. A<',td Roon

7@ 70t-445-05

6q)-601-445-05

lo0-t0t.445-05

t00-l0r-445-05

600-601 -,145-05

70G70t-445-05

t 99.66

199.t;7

199.61

3.86t.49

.1,86t.49

1.86t.49

0 t:? 20li
0 3 2?',10t8

0 l,t? t0t8

0 3127/10t8

0 l/27,201E

Unncd Comntrr'tv lratrk

llmrcd (lonnrunrrt Iltrnli

Lcasc prymc irrccr lru.l

Lcri. paytncfl srrcs i*c.pcr

t00-40 I -445,08

I 50-401 -44J-08

l)nn.d Life lnsunncc (innpan)_

Unrr.d Lif.lnruFf,ce ( ompany

PR Barch 00006.01.2018 Un(.d Lrfe lNu.anc.Co

PR B,tch 000ol.02.201E Unn.d Lrfc lnsur.flc. Co

600.t)(lo,r12.07

600{q1.2t1.07

bllcrica for b.nGodci

Whccl cdcr .nd m.ts

100-40 t -{ 5{L02

l0+l0l-4.15-fi

6{Xr60l -4t0.02

IM,M
79.96

44.98

!\hrrrnl lbtrl:

1l'rrrrnl Toirll

llhrrrnl Total:

r 2.tr:1.47

229.84

2,6.10.20

1,557.55

t.072.65

250.30

250.30

0

o

0

0

0

l'27',totE

121t2OtA

lt21i20ta

v21i20t8

l/2?120tE

!i27!20lE

A.lnrn Mobil. Phonc Erpak
W!l.r Mobil. Phom ErFB.
Policc Mobih Phdr ljxpcrk

SrrccB Mobil. Photrc Expcnle

Prrk! Mobil. Phom Expcn.c

Elclrric Mobilc Phonc Erp.or.

lm-t0l-a35-07

700-?0t-al5-07

r00-501-435-07

t00-40t-435-07

rm-30 | -43 5-07

60G60 | -41t.0?

s00.60

t-497.O1

0 32?120t8

o 327120t8

0 I27e018

villag. ofCh.th:$

vrll.g. ofChirham

v,lh8. of Charham

TraNfd 20% of tel.connrunic.tior llx ro trriliry Trx Fund

TBnsfs urililv administErion fe
Pryoff r.rqtund E/F, frcn Utility Tsr Fund ro GcncEl Iutrd

I m-000-t | 6-01

600,60 I -540,01

| 5n000-210{ I

1.9t0.17

I7.081.31

l. tol 85

(r l2?,2018

0 3/27,'10lt wllcy ( )ilicc ll{urFmcnr

ADnual Scc 125 POP Conl{|llrncc Fc. Mry 2018 100- t0l-4 t6.01

22,095.6s

485.00

485.00

I,892.50

AP-\louchcr Approval Lisl (03/23,20I8 - 4:l2 PM)

t00 501 435 0t

Pagc 9

Wsrranr Total:

256.06

2lJo.07

560.10

56.01

76.73

148. r0



Vouaher No. Wrrr.nl Drte vcndor Descrlption Accoutlt Number Amounl

0 l,ll tol8

0 I :i 1018

Marqu.rnc $'i$njcqski

$nxjls Nlurioprl Sul[,lr.

Rctund Park Fe ' Cotrid nol nsc. muddy ficld

coolinl protlc for rw*pcr

l0&t0t-4q-01

100-l0l-.110-01

W.rrrnt Total:

Rcport Totcl:

I.t92.50

20 00

20.00

61 00

61.00

189.2t8.

AP-Voucher Approvtl List (03/21/2018 - 4:32 PM) PaBc l0


